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NOTES:

1. THE CONSTRUCTION COVERED BY THESE PLANS SHALL CONFORM TO THE CITY OF ANN ARBOR
PUBLIC SERVICES DEPARTMENT STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS, WHICH ARE INCLUDED BY REFERENCE.
2. THE OMISSION OF ANY STANDARD DETAIL DOES NOT RELIEVE THE CONTRACTOR OF THEIR
OBLIGATION TO CONSTRUCT ITEMS IN COMPLETE ACCORDANCE WITH THE PUBLIC SERVICE STANDARD

SPECIFICATIONS.
NOTE:
NO EXTERIOR MUSIC OR AUDIO USE EXCEPT NECESSARY
COMMUNICATION BETWEEN CUSTOMER AND ATTENDANT.
NOTE:
THE SIDEWALK AT THE DRIVE APPROACH SHALL "CARRY-THROUGH”
THE APPROACH, AND NOT RAMP DOWN.
NOTE:
PER CHAPTER 49, SECTION 4:58 OF THE CITY CODE, ALL
SIDEWALKS ARE TO BE KEPT AND MAINTAINED IN GOOD REPAIR
BY THE OWNER OF THE LAND ADJACENT TO AND ABUTTING
THE SAME. PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF THE FINAL C OF O
FOR THIS SITE, ALL EXISTING SIDEWALKS IN NEED OF REPAR
MUST BE REPAIRED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CITY STANDARDS.
DESCRIPTION  |REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED NOTE

ZONING C3 P/C3 P/C3

FRONT YARD-BLDG| 10.00/25.00 | 45.85/44.90 74.5/10.0

SIDE YARD 30.00 119.95 173.0

REAR YARD 30.00/30.00 | 119.95/62.40 173.0/15.0 VARIANCE REQUEST

PARKING 17 13 16 pk 8 pump

PARKING SPACE 9x18 9x18 9x18

HC PARKING 1 1 2

PARKING AISLE 22.0 22.0 35.55

BICYCLE PARKING 0 0 1C

MAXIMUM HEIGHT 95 15.4 19.2

STORIES 4 MAX 1 1

MIN SITE AREA 6000 37,589 SQFT | 37,589 SQFT

MAX FLOOR RATIO 200% 6.3% 9.0%

MIN WIDTH 60 150 150

BLD AREA 2360 3394

PARKING CALCULATIONS:
1 SPACE PER 200 SQ.FT. OF FLOOR AREA:

3394/200 = 16.97 = 17 SPACES REQUIRED
HOURS OF OPERATION: 24 HR

PARCEL ID#09-09-33-414-006

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:
LOTS 71 & 72 FRISINGER LAND CO SECOND SUBD

BIKE_PARKING BLOW UP \ U-SHAPE

SCALE: 1"=5'-0 BUMPER
DETAIL SEE
SHEET C-7

THIS DRAWING IS AND SHALL
REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF
QUATR CONSTRUCTION LLC. USE,
REPRODUTION OR ALTERATION
OF ANY KIND WITHOUT THE
EXPRESSED WRITTEN PERMISSION
OF QUATRO CONSTRUCTION LLC.
IS PROHIBITED BY LAW.

ARCHITECTURE
UNI
SE
S22
(734)693—0852

48198
PHONE (734)485-7737, FAX (734)485-7873

*DESIGN BUILD CONTRACTOR*
201 NORTH PARK STREET
YPSILANTI, MI

COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL/RESIDENTIAL

QUATRO CONSTRUCTION LLC | ROBERT

1420 EAST STADIUM BLVD
ANN ARBOR, M| 48104
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